
Thursday, December 5, 2019 PATUXENT Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, November 7, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, October 3, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, September 5, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, August 1, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, July 11, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, June 6, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, May 2, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, April 4, 2019 PATUXENT Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, March 7, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, February 7, 2019 AERIS Conference Room 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, January 10, 2019

5430 Vantage Point Rd, Columbia, MD 21044 -This is an all 
day Strategic Planning Event. Please RSVP to 
paula.montgomery@maryland.gov if interested. 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

GOVERNOR'S LEAD COMMISSION MEETINGS FOR CY 2019
DATE LOCATION TIME


